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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-PAN---- (3BM-PAN1417 renewal), Type “A” Municipal Water Licence –
Amendment Application, Hamlet of Pangnirtung, NU; Technical Meeting and Pre-
Hearing Conference 

Lisa Bachellier <Lisa.Bachellier@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca> Mon, Nov 27, 2017 at 11:40 AM
To: Ian Parsons <Ian.Parsons@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>, Sarah Forté
<Sarah.Forte@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Wajid.daouda@canada.ca" <Wajid.daouda@canada.ca>
Cc: Licensing Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

 
Good Afternoon,
 
We would like to confirm of Indigenous and Northern Affairs attendance will be Sarah Forte , Ian Parsons and Lisa
Bachellier from the water resource division
and as well from INAC Waajid Daouda
- And we will make a formal presentation and will submit it by December 1, 2017 in English and Inuktitut along with a
summary in French
 
Thank you Lisa
 
-� confirm the attendance of their organization, group or individual;  
-� provide the names of the individuals who will be participating on their behalf in the TM 
and PHC respectively; and 
-� Identify whether they wish to make a formal presentation of their submissions during the TM/PHC.

Following receipt of this information the NWB will distribute, a final version of the agenda, in 
advance of the TM and PHC, as well as the names of the participating organizations and/or 
persons who have confirmed their attendance. 
In addition, the Licensee and intervening parties intending to make presentations during the 
TM/PHC must provide to the NWB, for public distribution and posting on the Board’s registry, 
copies of their presentation materials (including the Licensee’s and Interveners’ presentations). 
These materials should be provided in English and Inuktitut along with a summary in French, 
preferably in PDF/PowerPoint format, less than 3 MB/file size), no later than 2:00 p.m. MST, 
December 1, 2017.

 

 

Lisa Bachellier
 
Water Resource Technician
Water Resource Division
Indigenous and Northern Affairs Canada (INAC)
Building 918, Box 100 X0A-0H0 
Lisa.Bachellier@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca
867-975-4568
 
 

>>> Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> 10/30/2017 3:43 PM >>> 
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